ATTACHMENT B

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG
ADVERTISING & COMMUNICATION SERVICES/PS71009000

Mod. Status
No. Description (Approved Date $ Amount
or Pending)
1 Continuation of advertising Pending Pending $ 1,500,000
and communication services
during the base term
Modification Total: $ 1,500,000
Original Contract: 4/22/21 $ 1,738,469
Total: $ 3,238,469




